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Amazon’s Free Children’s eBooks
JaxTHRIVE Tutoring Resources: (To add to JaxTHRIVE website)

Read Works: https://www.readworks.org/
Boom Learning: https://wow.boomlearning.com/
Math Playground: https://www.mathplayground.com/

K-5 Learning: https://www.k5learning.com/free-math-worksheets
National Geographic-https://kids.nationalgeographic.com/

Jacksonville Public Library online resources: https://jaxpubliclibrary.org/libby
We Are Teachers: hitps://www.weareteachers.com/free-teacher-resources/- Free Teaching
Resources for All Ages and Subjects

https://storylineonline.net/ -- free books read online by tv personalities

Oxfordowl — https://www.oxfordowl.co.uk/ - free e-books for children 3-11 years old

Duolingo (https://www.duolingo.com) - A language-learning platform that offers courses in

multiple languages, including English. It uses gamification and interactive exercises to help learners develop
their language skills.

Khan Academy (https://www.khanacademy.org) - Provides a wide range of educational resources,
including video lessons, practice exercises, and quizzes, covering various subjects such as math, science,
history, and more. They also offer resources specifically designed for English language learners.

USA Learns (https://www.usalearns.org) - USA Learns is a comprehensive website that offers free
English language courses for adult learners. It provides interactive lessons, videos, and activities to help
improve reading, writing, speaking, and listening skills.

LiteracyNet (https://literacynet.org) - An online resource that offers free lessons and exercises for
English language learners. It covers topics such as vocabulary, grammar, reading comprehension, and
writing skills.

ReadWriteThink (https://www.readwritethink.org) - A website that provides educators and parents
with free resources for teaching literacy skills. It offers lesson plans, interactive activities, and printable
materials for developing reading and writing abilities.

Newsela (https://newsela.com) - Offers a collection of news articles at different reading levels,
allowing students to practice reading comprehension and build vocabulary. The articles cover a wide range
of topics, including current events, science, and history.

BBC Learning English (https://www.bbc.co.uk/learningenglish) - Provides free online courses, audio
and video lessons, and interactive activities for English language learners. The website covers various
aspects of the language, including grammar, vocabulary, pronunciation, and everyday English.

ESL Kids World (https://www.eslkidsworld.com) - Offers a range of resources specifically designed
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